Bracknell Solo Dance Qualifier and
. Open Competition —
BRACKNELL Monday 19" April to Friday 23™

Yoo Sbat: Wl | April 2004.

Timetables for the competitions. As you can see we are having to start early
in the morning Monday to Wednesday because of the increase in entry
numbers - in contrast to 293 entries last year, at the last count it was over
430 this year!

We are hoping to have ice available each day that week from 5am and this
patch will run until 30 minutes before the start of the competition each day.

(The café will be open at 8am all week, with croissants and coffee!!, and
hope to offer baked potatoes and baguettes in addition to the usual fast food,
and of course the restaurant will be open every day for a cooked lunch)



7:00
7:49
8:23
8:43
9:42
10:23
10:38
10:46
11:07
11:22
12:05

13:05
13:57
14:15
14:35
15:27

15:42
16:39
16:54
17:12
17:24

Monday 19 April 2004 — Solo Dance

ul

Qualifier, Bracknell
The Bracknell Solo Dance Cup
The Gladys Hooper Memorial Trophy
resurface and draw for novice and primary OD
The Bracknell Solo Dance Cup
The Gladys Hooper Memorial Trophy
resurface
The Sarah Louise Cup
TBA
resurface
The Cover Homes Trophy

Novice cd
Primary cd

Novice od
Primary od

Novice fd
Primary fd

Junior cd

resurface, presentations, lunch and draw for junior od

The Lucine Chakmakjian Intermediate Solo
Dance Trophy
The David Phillips Senior Solo Dance Trophy

Intermediate
cd
Senior cd

resurface and draw for intermediate and senior OD

The Cover Homes Trophy

resurface

The Lucine Chakmakjian Intermediate Solo
Dance Trophy

resurface

The David Phillips Senior Solo Dance Trophy
The Marcin Glowacki Cup

presentations

Junior od

Intermediate
od

Senior od
Junior fd



7:30
8:25
9:10
9:25
10:10
10:50
11:05
12:00
12:35

13:35
14:35
14:50
15:25
16:00
16:25
16:30

7:30
8:10
9:05
9:20
9:35
9:50
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:10
11:35

12:30
13:05
14:15
14:30
14:45
14:55
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:20
17:00

1
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2B
2C

w

8
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13

39
40

14
15
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17
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Tuesday 20™ April 2004 - Bracknell Open

The Brooks Novice Trophy

The Skating for all Trophy
resurface

The Skating for all Trophy

The Skating for all Trophy
resurface

The Joy of Skating Trophy

The Lomas Trophy

resurface presentations and lunch

The Rainbow Cup
resurface

The Pat Watson Shield
The Trio Trophy

The Dormouse Trophy
The Cheshire Cat Cup
presentations

beginner 7 and under
beginner aged 8

beginner aged 9
beginner aged 10

beginner 11 and over
L1 girls 9 and under

L1 girls 10-11

L1 girls 12 and over

L1 boys

L1 and under artistic, 10 and under
L1 and under artistic, 11 and over

Wednesday 21 April 2004 - Bracknell Open

The Bracknell Shield for Girls
The Harrison Trophy
resurface

The Bracknell Shield for Boys
The Sunshine Cup

The Moonlight Trophy

The Tomahawk Cup
resurface

The Mad Hatter's Trophy
The March Hare’s Trophy
resurface, presentations and lunch

The Weddell Trophy
The Ruislip Trophy
resurface

The Chairman's Trophy
The Hester Shield

The Neptune Trophy
The Mercury Cup
resurface

41 The Jane Elizabeth Cup
42 The Humphreys Trophy
presentations

L2 girls 10 and under
L2 girls 11 and over

L2 boys

L3 girls 10 and under
L3 girls 11 and over
L3 boys

Level 2/3 artistic 10 and under
Level 2/3 artistic 11 and over

Level 4 girls 11 and under
Level 4 girls 12 and over

Level 4 boys

Level 5 girls 11 and under
Level 5 girls 12 and over
Level 5 boys

Level 4 and over artistic
any age group artistic



8:30
8:45
8:55
9:10
9:25
9:45
10:05
10:20
11:10
11:25
12:05
12:20
12:40
12:55

13:55
14:05
14:20
14:35
14:55
15:20
15:35
16:00
16:15
16:35
16:50

9:00
10:00
10:15
10:40
10:55
11:40
11:55
12:20

13:20
14:25
14:40
15:10
15:25
16:15
16:30
17:05
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26
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Thursday 22" April 2004

Bracknell Open-

The Rapson Plate

The Bracknell Novice Trophy
The Alan Weeks Trophy
resurface

The BAT Trophy

The John Nike Trophy
resurface

The AB Trophy

resurface

The Beverley Dempsey Trophy
resurface

The Skatec Trophy

The Berkshire Shield

Primary pairs short
Novice men short
Primary men short

Junior men short
Senior men short

L6 ladies
L7 ladies

L6 men
L7 men

resurface, draw for long programmes, lunch and presentations

The Bracknell Novice Trophy
The Alan Weeks Trophy
resurface

The BAT Trophy

John Nike Trophy
resurface

The Victoria Cup
resurface

The Langdon Trophy
The Rapson Plate
presentations

Novice men long
Primary men long

Junior men long
Senior men long

Beginner pairs free

Novice pairs free
Primary pairs long

Friday 23™ April 2004

Bracknell Open

The Georgina Cup

resurface

The Insight Trophy

resurface

The Southern Electric Trophy
resurface

The Aimee Lucinda Memorial Plate
resurface, draw and lunch

The Georgina Cup

resurface

The Insight Trophy

resurface

The Southern Electric Trophy
resurface

The Aimee Lucinda Memorial Plate
presentations

Novice ladies short
Primary ladies short
Junior ladies short

Senior ladies short

Novice ladies free
Primary ladies free
Junior ladies free

Senior ladies free



